
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 5
BID OPENING

CHIP SEALING 2022 - WEST
CONTRACT NO. 8689
DATE: 4/7/22
PREQUALIFICATION: 255

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Scott Construction Inc. $2,514,225.83 OK

Engineering Estimate $2,700,000.00

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. $4,044,735.75 OK

 


