
PROJECT CONTRACTOR AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 8689 CHIP 
SEALING 2022 – WEST 

     SCOTT CONSTRUCTION INC. $2,514,225.83 

Acct. No. 13719-402-200: 54410 (91384)       $2,514,225.83 
Contingency 8%+    201,134.17 

GRAND TOTAL $2,715,360.00 


