
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 8687 
REPAIRING AND SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS - MAJOR STREETS 2022 
 
                     FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, L.L.C.  $139,726.35 
                 
 
            
 
                                                             
Acct. No. 13719-402-200: 54410 (91384)       $98,365.00 
Contingency 8%+     7,865.00 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $106,230.00 
 
Acct. No.  86192130-54250 (91384) $4,963.36 
Contingency 8%+     396.64 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $5,360.00 
 
Acct. No. 86292130-54250 (91384)       $10,340.34 
Contingency 8%+     829.66 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $11,170.00 
 
Acct. No. 86392130-54250 (91384)       $8,272.27 
Contingency 8%+     657.73 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $8,930.00 
 
Acct. No. 86492130-54250 (91384)       $14,062.86 
Contingency 8%+     1,127.14 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $15,190.00 
 
Acct. No. 86592130-54250 (91384)       $3,722.52 
Contingency 8%+     297.48 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $4,020.00 
 

  

  
GRAND TOTAL $150,900.00 

 
 


